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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classi�ed Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Woodville $198,500 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 549 Borcherding 4 brms, 3 full baths on 1.85 acres Welles Bowen Terry Floro 419-270-9667 

Williston $399,000 Sun 1:00-4:00 pm 20370 W SR 579 29+ acres woods, 2.5 acre quarry, 1800 SF home DiSalle Pat Rosencrantz 419-266-7696 

WHITEHOUSE $379,900 Sun. 2-5 6649 East Blue Prairie Dr. 5 brm., 3 full bath, 2 half baths, wooded lot, full bsmt., close to AW schools By Owner Amy Clark 567-246-9090 

West Toledo $109,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 4052 Regis Dr Great looking 3 bedroom ranch DiSalle Phil Barlie 419-944-6073 

West Toledo $97,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 pm 2902 Powhattan 5 beds, 2.5 baths under 100k DiSalle Holly Orman 419-265-5499 

West Toledo $75,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 3711 Bellevue 3 bed 2 full bath, many updates! DiSalle Darlene Kiefer 567-225-8805    

West Toledo $127,000 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 4345 Luann 4 brms, 2 baths, Custom Built Brick Home in Washington Local School District RE/MAX Preferred Associates Kathy Koyoth 419-720-5600 

West Toledo $79,900 2402 Grantwood Close Park Neighborhood. New Roof Coldwell Banker/Haynes Real Estate Kim Ellis 419-654-8863 

Waterville $159,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 914 Michigan 1927 Charm w/ modern updates 4 Brm, 2-story, huge gar, new roof By Owner Katherine 419-349-5202 

Waterville $189,900 Sunday 12:00 - 2:30 1216 Applegate NEW PRICE, Spacious 4 Brm, 2.5 Bath, home in excellent condition.  Real Advantage Realty Guy C. Cameron 419-514-0425 

Tremainsville $79,900 Sunday July 13, 12-2 pm 2563 Grantwood Reduced $5000, 3 brm, 1 bath, 1 car garage, 1,170 sf + partially finished bsmt RE/MAX Preferred Associates Eddie J. Campos 419-367-2667 

Toledo $39,750 Sat. 12-3PM 3866 Vogel Dr. 2 brm, 1 bath, full basement, 2 car gar AmeriMade Realty Rhonda Watkins 419-799-2468 

TEMPERANCE, MI $189,900 Sun 1-3 6782 Yorktown Place Many upgrades, large master, 3 season rm., & more Prudential Hudkins Realtors Laura Gladieux 734-242-4700 

Sylvania Township $275,500 Sunday 3:00 - 5:00 4546 Sulgrave Drive Syl School, Syl Township, 4brm -5brm, loft, Large rooms, Island The Danberry Co., Realtors Debbie Lin Katich 419-290-0436 

SYLVANIA $299,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5056 Valencia  Soft contemporary - 2 family rooms - granite - salt water pool Flex Realty Jim Moody  419-392-4444 

Sylvania $244,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 7065 Williamsburg 2758 SF + fin bsmt, 1st flr mstr, granite kitchen w/stainless steel Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974  

Sylvania $276,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 7328 Gibley Park Don't miss this beautiful home! Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 

Sylvania $194,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 5125 Brenden Way 4 bdrm, 2.1 bath, skylights, vaulted ceilings, 2 decks. Move-in condition! Welles Bowen Realtors Claire Browning 419-215-7929 

Sylvania $239,900 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 5540 Olde Post 3 brm Sleepy Hollow home, 3 full baths & lower level walk-out, many updates RE/MAX Preferred Associates  Connie Rush 419-262-2199 

Sylvania $214,000 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 6952 Leicester Unique Floor Plan w/Atrium, Finished Lower Level, Deck, 3 brms RE/MAX Preferred Associates Arlene Gerig 419-283-9654 

Sylvania $179,900 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 6023 Granville Dr 5 brm, 2.5 baths, family room, too much new to list The Danberry Co., Realtors Deborah Schoen-Gedert 419-262-0158 

Sylvania $249,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5539 Clear Creek (Maple Creek) Craftsmen Style 4 Brm, 2 full baths, 2 (½) baths, & 2 car garage, finished bsmt City Trends Realty Amal Fwade 419-460-2542 

Stone Oak $299,900 Sunday 1:00 - 3:00 8454 Willow Glen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sara *Dusty* Foreman 419-356-3097 

South Toledo $55,000 Sun 2:30-5:00 pm 5520 Heatherdowns #12 2bdrm condo, well kept, owner motivated, why rent? DiSalle Larry Dargart 419-861-4225 

South Toledo $118,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 135 Amherst 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath, all brick. Very near Walbridge Park & river Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034 

South Toledo $129,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 1818 Cherrylawn 4 beds, 1800 SF, Mint Condition DiSalle Majean Hackett 419-654-2644 

South Toledo $114,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 2048 Heatherlawn 4 bed, 2.5 bath, New Price !! DiSalle Clayton Simon 419-349-3007 

SOUTH TOLEDO $126,900 Sunday 1:00-4:00 3138 Heatherdowns  4 Brm, 2 full baths, 2 car garage, finished bsmt, 1850 sq ft By owner Steve 419-381-7683 

Rossford $119,000 196 Hannum Ave. 3 brm, All brick home on large lot.  KP Premier Realty Tim McCrory 419-343-7798 

Ragan Woods/South $279,900 Sunday 1:30 - 4:00 pm 2215 Bridlewood New Listing, First Open, Spacious Charm, 2 Story home, 5 brms RE/MAX Preferred Associates Johnny "O" Owczarzak 419-349-2426 

Perrysburg $339,900 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 29936 Saint Andrews Road Exceptional Home in Belmont Farms, Open Floor Plan, 1st Floor Master Sulphur Springs Realty  Betty Lazzaro 419-666-8606  

Perrysburg $259,900 Saturday & Sunday 1-4 pm 14851 Thistledown Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 ½ bath RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081 

Ottawa Park/Westgate $54,900 & $58,900 Sunday 12:00 - 2:00 3010 W Central Units #106 & #114 Come take a look at these two units. Fee includes heat, C/A Water, Cable Sulphur Springs Realty Jim Flynn 419-340-8999 

Ottawa Hills $599,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 4215 Brookside 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath. Hdwd floors, deck off master, 10 ft ceilings, oversized rooms! Welles bowen Realtors Nathan Kerber 419-297-1733 

Ottawa Hills $295,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 2090 Hawthorne 3 bdrm, 2.1 bath, contemporary overlooking the meadow Welles Bowen Realtors Michelle Falk 567-315-2432 

Ottawa Hills $535,000 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 3356 Brookside Old World Traditional overlooks Ottawa River, Granite kitchen Effler Schmidt Co. Daniel Effler 419-537-1113 

Ottawa Hills $284,900 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 5 brm, 3 ½ bath, Over 2800 sf, The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatowski 419-215-5634 

Ottawa Hills $369,900 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 2704 Talmadge 4 brm, 3 ½ bath, Almost 3500 sf, Open floor plan, Newer ktn The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

Ottawa Hills $499,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 4144 Brookside  4 Brm, 4 baths, Park-like setting totally renovated                                                 Real Estate Solutions Kathy Sprott 419-729-1600 

Oregon $199,900 Sun 12:00-3:00 3556 Fieldbrooke Ln 3 Brm, 2 ba, 3 car gar, lrg fenced yd, 0 steps  By Owner Erin Besgrove 419-297-0182  

Oregon $319,000 Sunday 12:00 - 4:00 2057 Woodcrest Dr 3-4 Brms, 2.5 baths, Fabulous Lake Erie Home, Deck and Beach, 3 Car Garage Marketplace Realty Jane Weasel 419-467-1886 

Old South End $54,900 Sunday 1:00 -3:00 2014 South Ave. 2 brm, Possible 3rd brm in basement, Hardwood Floors, Fenced in Backyard RE/MAX Preferred Associates Wanda Noward 419-340-9992  

Old Orchard $134,900 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 2063 Brookdale Tiled entry welcomes to expansive living room, Built-ins, hardwoods, fireplace Effler Schmitt Co. Daniel Effler 419-537-113  

Old Orchard $144,900 Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 pm 2662 Cheltenham Contemporary home on an extra deep lot, Expansive living room  Effler Schmitt Co. Pam Hanley 419-537-1113 

Northwood $124,900 Sunday 1:00 - 3:00 1941 Drouillard Rd. 3-4 brm on 3 lots, Appliances stay, Updated. The Danberry Co., Realtors Norma Sliwinski 419-215-4830 

North Sylvania $169,500 Sunday 1:00 - 300 pm 6060 Rockdale Lane Super 2-story, 9 rooms, 4 brms, custom kitchen, finished basement RE/MAX Central Group Carol Meuser 419-356-0241 

Monclova $339,000 Sun 1:00-4:00 3159 Estuary Place 4 Brm, 2.5 bath, Large lot w/ ingr pool, finished bsmt, AW schools  By Owner 419-351-1589 

Milbury $195,000 Sunday 2:00 -4: 00 1606 Daniel Like New! 4 to 5 bedrooms, basement, garage Welles Bowen Emily Paluch 419-290-9760 

Maumee $269,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2847 River Rd 3700 SF, beautiful home on .67 acre lot DiSalle Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829   

Maumee $159,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 pm 2563 Marla 3600+ SF home with 4 beds, 2.5 baths, attached garage DiSalle Jeanine Visuue 419-788-7518 
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